WWP Winter Bash Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification Contestant

Total Points

iD

2D

3D

Carlos Renato on Waylon James

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Open 5D
Alli Johnson on High On Koak

Open 5D
Mikayla Cox on Runaway

Open 5D
Natalie Bland on THC OK Fuel

Open 5D
Carlos Renato on Cisco

Open 5D
Kelsey Ornelas on Nu Chex to Pep

Open 5D
Felicity Martin on White Lick Willy

Open 5D
Mikayla Cox on Runaway

Open 5D
Cambree Stevens on Kid Patrick Imprint "Fiddy"

Open 5D
Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars Bee

Open 5D
Haley Wright on Rockin C Angel

Open 5D
Shelby Frasier on FR Slick and Famous

Open 5D
Adrianna Ruckteschler on Mr. Spoon

Open 5D
Bailey Prewitt on Caesar

Open 5D
Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"

Open 5D
Alex Stokes on View This Lady Rose

Open 5D
Marianne Frizzell on Sarrley

Open 5D
Shelby Frasier on FR Slick and Famous

Open 5D

Single Race

Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"

Open 5D

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com

Single Race

10.00
10

10.00
10
9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

10.00
10
10.00
10
9.00
9

8.00
8

7.00
7

6.00
6

5.00
5

4.00
4

3.00
3

3.00
3

18.00
18

15.00
15

10.00
10

9.00
9

1of2



WWP Winter Bash Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification Contestant Total Points

3D Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars Bee 7.00
Open 5D Single Race 7

4D Brittany Gates on Jetta 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Cambree Stevens on Kid Patrick Imprint "Fiddy" 10.00

Open 5D Single Race 10

Rose Bonham on Eddy 9.00

Open 5D Single Race 9

Tiffany Durham on Rudy 9.00

Open 5D Single Race 9

Kristin McAulay on Shadow 8.00

Open 5D Single Race 8

Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire 7.00

Open 5D Single Race 7

Erika Whiting on Sylvia 6.00

Open 5D Single Race 6

5D Amy Gadd on Bubba 18.00
Open 5D Single Race 18

Rose Bonham on Eddy 10.00

Open 5D Single Race 10

Tiffany Durham on Luke 9.00

Open 5D Single Race 9

Powered by : Proline SE by RodeoGo.com 20f2



