WWP Winter Bash Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
1D	Carlos Renato on Waylon James	5		10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Alli Johnson on High On Koak			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Mikayla Cox on Runaway			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	ç
	Natalie Bland on THC OK Fuel			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	ç
	Carlos Renato on Cisco			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
2D	Kelsey Ornelas on Nu Chex to P	10.00		
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Felicity Martin on White Lick Wi	illy		10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Mikayla Cox on Runaway			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Cambree Stevens on Kid Patrick Imprint "Fiddy"			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars B	Bee		7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Haley Wright on Rockin C Ange	I		6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Shelby Frasier on FR Slick and F	amous		5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	Adrianna Ruckteschler on Mr. S	4.00		
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Bailey Prewitt on Caesar			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
3D	Alex Stokes on View This Lady Rose			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Marianne Frizzell on Sarrley			15.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	15
	Shelby Frasier on FR Slick and F	amous		10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled	•		9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	g

WWP Winter Bash Series Salt Creek Ranch

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
3D	Alex Stokes on Mo Sugar Bars Bee			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
4D	Brittany Gates on Jetta			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Cambree Stevens on Kid Patrick Imprint "Fiddy"			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Rose Bonham on Eddy			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Tiffany Durham on Rudy			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Kristin McAulay on Shadow			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire			7.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	7
	Erika Whiting on Sylvia			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
5D	Amy Gadd on Bubba			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Rose Bonham on Eddy			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Tiffany Durham on Luke			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9